“air” /€1/:
Parrot
Fairy
Berry
Carrot
Carry
Marry
Hairy
Gary
Cherry

. Bear

11. Airy

12. Dairy
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“ear”/11/:

20.
21,
22.
23,
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
Z29.
30.
8 1.
32.

Cereal
Year
Earache
Ears
Clear
Fear
Sheer
Peer
Steer
Pierce
Spear
Leer
Cheer




“er” /3, 3/

53,
34.
35.
36.
57,
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Mermaid
Scissors
Letter
Earth
Furry
Hurry
Blurry
Jury
Curry
Flurry
Earn
_earn
-ern
urn
Burn

48.
49.
50.
57
52.
35;
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
03,

Bidder
~eeder
_eader
Ladder
~older
Heater
Butter
Fighter
Hotter
Biker
Sneaker
Tiger
Paper
Mother
Father
Sister

64.
65.
66.
6/.
68.
69.
/0.
71
/2.
1.3
/4.
/5.
76.
/7.
78.

Brother
Fir

Her

Sir

Purr
Dollar
Color
Shirt
Turtle
Lizard
Nurse
~eather
~lower

Doctor
Giraffe




“ire” /an/: “or” /oi/:

19,
80.
81.
82,
33.
34.
85.
86.
87.

lron
Firefly
Wire
Empire
Dire
Hire
Spire
Sapphire
Choir

38.
89.
90.
1
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
Sy
98.

Orange

Unicorn

Dinosaur

Core
Door
Four
More
Store
Sore

Tore

Snore .

1

99,
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Score

Lore
Bore
Horse

Fork
Corn




“ar” /ai/:
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.

Art

Barn
Heart

Star
Tar

Garbage

Far
Car

116. Barley
117. Party
118. Park

113. Chart
114. Guard
115. Garlic




PreVocalic /1/:
119. Red 130. Right/Write

120. Rainbow 131. Ride
121. Rice 132. Rain

yotal
133. Rug %2 as

122. Raccoon
123. Rabbit
124. Rake

125. Rocket
126. Remote

127. Reef
128. Radio
129. Robber




